
 

 
1/6/2020 

School Year Calendar 2019-2020 
 

AUGUST 2019 
High School Faculty Meetings  ................................................................... Monday-Wednesday, August 12-14 

All School Faculty Meetings  ......................................................................... Thursday & Friday, August 15&16 

All Faculty & Staff Training and Faculty Section Meetings  ...................... Monday & Tuesday, August 19&20 

Mandate Ceremony (All Faculty, Staff & Board)  .......................................................... Wednesday, August 21 

G9 Orientation, 1pm-3pm  .............................................................................................. Wednesday, August 21 

High School (HS) First Day, 8am-12:15pm  ...................................................................... Thursday, August 22 

HS Work Session/Open Week Prep, 8am-3:20pm  .............................................................. Friday, August 23 

Early Childhood Education (ECE)/Lower School (LS) Work Day, 8am-3pm  ................ Saturday, August 24 

HS Open Week Trips  ......................................................................................... Monday-Friday, August 26-30 

LS First Day, Early Dismissal, 12:55 pm (LS childcare available)  ................................. Thursday, August 29 

LS Early Dismissal, 12:55 pm (LS childcare available)……………….……….………….…………..Friday, August 30 

 

SEPTEMBER 
Labor Day (no school/no childcare)  ............................................................................... Monday, September 2 

HS Regular Classes Begin  ............................................................................................... Tuesday, September 3 

Kindergarten Visiting Day   .............................................................................................. Tuesday, September 3 

Kindergarten First Day & Rosebud Visiting Day  ...................................................... Wednesday, September 4 

Rosebud First Day  ......................................................................................................... Thursday, September 5 

Rose Ceremony   .................................................................................................................. Friday, September 6 

ECE New Parent Orientation  ....................................................................................Wednesday, September 11 

All School Meeting & New Parent Orientation  .......................................................... Thursday, September 19 

Michaelmas & Community Picnic  .................................................................................... Friday, September 27 

OCTOBER 
Indigenous Peoples Day (no school/no childcare)  ........................................................... Monday, October 14 

LS In-Service Day (LS no school/LS childcare available)  .................................................. Friday, October 18 

ECE  Conferences (ECE no school/ECE  childcare available)  .................. Friday & Monday, October 18&21 

HS G9 Conferences (no High School)  ......................................................Friday & Saturday, October 25 & 26 

Sprites Night  ......................................................................................................................Saturday, October 26 

NOVEMBER 
Dia de los Muertos ...............................................................................................................  Friday, November 1 

CANCELLED ECE In-Service (ECE Yes school/ECE Yes childcare) ................................ Friday, November 8 

High School Open House  .............................................................................................. Saturday, November 16 

Grandparent’s Day  ............................................................................................................. Friday, November 22 

ECE/LS/HS Early Dismissal, HS 12:15, LS 12:55 pm (LS & ECE childcare avail.)  ...... Friday, November 22 

Autumn Break & Thanksgiving (no school/no childcare)  ........................ Monday - Friday, November 25-29 

DECEMBER 
Community Advent Garden  ............................................................................................... Sunday, December 1 

School Resumes ................................................................................................................. Monday, December 2 

LS Advent Gardens  ..........................................................................................................  Monday, December 2 

Winter Faire  ..................................................................................................................... Saturday, December 7 
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DECEMBER 
Shepherds Play ...............................................................................................................Thursday, December 19 

HS/LS/ECE Early Dismissal, HS 12:15pm, LS 12:55pm (LS & ECE childcare avail.)….Friday, December 20 

Winter Break (no school)  ................................................................ Monday, December 23-Friday, January 3 

No LS childcare ................................................................................. Monday, December 23-Friday, January 3 

ECE childcare (8:15am-12:45pm) ................................................................................ Thurs-Fri, January 2 & 3 

Alumni Event ................................................................................................................. Thursday, December 26 

JANUARY 2020 
School Resumes ..................................................................................................................... Monday, January 6 

Epiphany  ............................................................................................................................... Monday, January 6 

Martin Luther King Day (no school/no childcare)  .......................................................... Monday, January 20 

LS Conferences, Classes 1-6 Early Dismissal, 12:55pm/LS childcare available  ........ Tues-Fri, January 21-24 

FEBRUARY 
President’s Day (no school/no childcare)  ........................................................................ Monday, February 17 

Waldorf Teachers Conferences (no school/LS & ECE childcare available)  ............ Tues-Fri, February 18-21 

MARCH 

ECE Conferences (no school/no childcare)  ................................................ Friday & Monday, March 20 & 23 

Circus Performances  ................................................................................... Saturday & Sunday, March 21 & 22 

LS In-Service/or make-up day if necessary (no school/yes childcare)  ..................................................... TBD 

Senior Projects  ............................................................................................... Wednesday-Friday, March 25-27 

 

APRIL 
Spring Break (no school)  .........................................................................Monday-Monday, March 30-April 13 

No childcare  .............................................................................................Monday-Monday, March 30-April 13 

LS & ECE childcare available  .................................................................................. Monday-Friday, April 6-10 

No childcare  ............................................................................................................................. Monday, April 13 

School Resumes  ....................................................................................................................... Tuesday, April 14 

MAY 
May Faire  ....................................................................................................................................... Friday, May 1 

HS Spring Trips  .......................................................................................................... Monday-Friday, May 4-8 

8th Grade Play  ............................................................................................................................... Friday, May 8 

Farm to Feast  ........................................................................................................................... Saturday, May 16 

High School Grade 11 Conferences (no High School)  ................................................................................. TBD 

Memorial Day (no school/no childcare)  ................................................................................. Monday, May 25 

JUNE 
12th Grade Play  ........................................................................................... Tuesday & Wednesday, June 2 & 3 

ECE Last Day (ECE childcare available)  ............................................................................ Wednesday, June 3 

HS & LS Last Day, Early Dismissal, HS 12:15pm, LS 12:55 pm (LS childcare available) ... Thursday, June 4 

8th Grade Commencement  ...................................................................................................... Saturday, June 6 

12th Grade Graduation   ............................................................................................................... Sunday, June 7 


